Notebook

Uriin

LENOVO V15 83A100A5TR i5-13420H 16GB 512GB SSD

15.6" FDOS

LENOVO THINKBOOK 16 21MSOO8RTR
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70092TX
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAOO8XTX
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO8WTX
SSD 16" W11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M7008VTX
SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO V15 82YY0013TR R7-7730U
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO V15 82TVOO9CTX R7-5825U
15.6" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M7002PTX
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAQO3MTX
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21JTO017TX
512GB SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21JKOOP9TX
512GB SSD 14" FDOS

U7-155H 16GB 512GB

U5-125U 16GB 512GB

U7-155H 16GB 512GB

U5-125U 16GB 512GB

U7-155H 16GB 512GB

16GB 512GB SSD

16GB 512GB SSD

U5-125U 16GB 512GB

U5-125U 16GB 512GB

R7-7730U 16GB

i5-1335U 16GB

Marka

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

741,75

.006,25

.075,25

.121,25

.236,25

.299,50

672,75

700,35

828,00

833,75

908,50

966,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO2UTX U7-155H 16GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70031TX U7-155H 16GB
SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO8YTX U5-125U 16GB
SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO LOQ 83GSOOL3TR i5-12600HX 16GB 512GB
6GB RTX3050 144Hz 15.6" FDOS

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21MAGO18TX U7-155H 16GB
SSD 16" W11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70030TX U7-155H 16GB
SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70091TX U7-155H 16GB
SSD 14" FDOS

512GB

512GB

512GB

SSD

512GB

512GB

512GB

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

971,75

977,50

.069,50

.092,50

.109,75

.109,75

.184,50

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



